
ExactCare.  Travel insurance made simple.
Comprehensive travel insurance with no-hassle claims and fast payments

Benefits are per person. Coverage and pricing may vary by state. See back for extensive pricing grid and underwriting information. See Agent Portal for exact pricing. 

®

($100,000 max.)

($150,000 max.)

($500 dental max.)

($200/day)

Waiver of pre-existing medical condition exclusion

Medical Expense (Primary)

Financial Default Coverage 

AD&D Common-Carrier Air Only

Included

Included

Included

Up to $50,000 

Bonus* Coverage

Coverage Type

Trip Cancellation 

Trip Interruption 

Trip Interruption – Return Air Only 

Emergency Medical & Dental

Baggage Loss/Damage/Theft 

Baggage Delay 

Trip Delay 

Missed Connection

Emergency Medical Evacuation 

24/7/365 Worldwide Travel Assistance

*If the plan is purchased within 15 days of initial trip deposit

ExactCare  Covers

Up to 100% of trip cost

Up to 150% of trip cost 

Up to $750

Up to $25,000 

Up to $1,000

Up to $200

Up to $1,000

Up to $500

Up to $500,000

Included

®

Age
ExactCare  Covers

Additional $500,000

Additional $35,000

Up to $500,000

Additional $25,000

50% of Trip Cost

Optional Coverage Type

Emergency Evacuation & Repatriation of Remains Upgrade

Car-Rental Collision Coverage 

AD&D – Common-Carrier Air-Only Upgrade

Medical Expense Upgrade

Cancel For Any Reason

0-34

$3.26

$11.66

35-59

$4.01

$13.92

60-69

$5.62

$21.17

70-74

$9.72

$22.00

75-79

$13.21

$33.80

80-84

$17.38

$41.85

85+

$25.36

$42.50

$9 per day rented (per car)

$9 per $100,000 of coverage (up to $500,000 max.)

Multiply base plan cost by 0.4

®
Age Age Age Age Age Age

ExactCare  Advantages:
Comprehensive coverage

Hassle-free claims

Lightning-fast claims payments

Financial security 

Simple coverages

Insurance for every traveler

How to waive pre-existing  
medical conditions:
BHTP will waive the pre-existing medical-  
condition exclusion if the plan is purchased 
within 15 days of making the initial trip  
payment or deposit, and if the amount of  
coverage purchased equals the value of all 
prepaid nonrefundable payments or deposits. 
Please see Description of Coverage for details. 

®



The product descriptions provided here are only brief summaries and may be changed without notice. The full coverage terms and details, including limitations and exclusions, are contained in the insurance policy. If 
you have questions about coverage available under our plans, please review the policy or contact us at 844-411-2487 or assist@bhtp.com. The purchase of this product is not required in order to purchase any other 
travel product or service. Your travel retailer might not be licensed to sell travel insurance and will only be able to provide general information about the product. An unlicensed travel retailer may not answer technical 
questions about the terms and conditions of the insurance offered AND may not evaluate the adequacy of your existing insurance coverage. The products being offered provide insurance coverage that only applies 
during the covered trip. You may have insurance coverage from other sources that provides similar benefits but may be subject to different restrictions depending upon the coverage. You may wish to compare the terms 
of the travel policy offered through BHTP with any existing life, health, home, and automobile insurance policies you may have. If you have questions about your coverage under your existing insurance policies, contact 
your insurer or insurance agent or broker. Berkshire Hathaway Travel Protection is a marketing name used by Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Concierge LLC, 1145 Clark Street, Stevens Point, WI 54481. The products 
described on this website are produced by Berkshire Hathaway Global Insurance Services, LLC, 1145 Clark Street, Stevens Point, WI 54481, 0K09397. Any inquiry regarding claims may be directed to claims@bhtp.
com, 1145 Clark St., Stevens Point, WI 54481; 855-487-1745. Inquiries regarding new, existing, or denied claims and any other claims questions may also be directed to this address. Consumers in California may also 
contact: California Department of Insurance Consumer Hotline 800-927-4357 or 213-897-8921. Consumers in Maryland may contact: Maryland Insurance Administration 800-492-6116 or 410-468-2340. All products 
listed on this website are underwritten by one of the following companies (please see your policy to confirm which company): National Liability & Fire Insurance Company 1314 Douglas Street, Suite 1400, Omaha, NE  
68102-1944. National Indemnity Company, 1314 Douglas Street, Suite 1400, Omaha, NE  68102-1944. Central States Indemnity Company of Omaha P.O. Box 34888 Omaha, NE 68134. Berkshire Hathaway Specialty 
Insurance Company (formerly known as Stonewall Insurance Company) 1314 Douglas Street, Suite 1400, Omaha, NE  68102-1944 EC02192016-A03

Coverage Type

$0

  $.01 - $250

 $251 - $500

    $501 - $1,000

$1,001 - $1,500

$1,501 - $2,000

$2,001 - $2,500

$2,501 - $3,000

$3,001 -  $3,500

$3,501 - $4,000

$4,001 - $4,500

$4,501 - $5,000

$5,001 - $5,500

$5,501 - $6,000

$6,001 - $6,500

$6,501 - $7,000

$7,001 - $8,000

$8,001 - $9,000

 $9,001 - $10,000

$10,001 - $11,000

$11,001 - $12,000

$12,001 - $13,000

$13,001 - $14,000

$14,001 - $15,000

$15,001 -$16,000

$16,001 - $17,000

$17,001 - $18,000

$18,001 - $19,000

$19,001 - $20,000

$20,001 - $21,000

$21,001 - $22,000

$22,001 - $23,000

$23,001 - $24,000

$24,001 - $25,000

Days over 30 Charge

0-34

$14

$23

$26

$34

$48

$65

$84

$95

$110

$123

$128

$170

$191

$214

$257

$288

$305

$334

$355

$377

$399

$420

$442

$463

$485

$507

$528

$550

$571

$593

$615

$636

$658

$680

$4.86

35-59

$18

$32

$38

$50

$72

$98

$127

$144

$167

$187

$193

$261

$295

$331

$399

$445

$471

$517

$550

$584

$618

$651

$685

$719

$753

$786

$820

$854

$887

$921

$955

$988

$1,022

$1,056

$5.84

60-69

$28

$45

$54

$71

$100

$133

$172

$195

$226

$253

$261

$353

$400

$448

$542

$601

$636

$698

$744

$789

$835

$880

$926

$971

$1,017

$1,062

$1,107

$1,153

$1,198

$1,244

$1,289

$1,335

$1,380

$1,426

$8.73

70-74

$55

$72

$84

$104

$140

$181

$230

$259

$297

$330

$340

$458

$517

$578

$697

$766

$810

$888

$944

$1,001

$1,058

$1,115

$1,171

$1,228

$1,285

$1,342

$1,398

$1,455

$1,512

$1,569

$1,625

$1,682

$1,739

$1,796

$10.01

75-79

$67

$91

$106

$128

$173

$222

$282

$317

$363

$405

$416

$564

$637

$713

$861

$942

$997

$1,094

$1,164

$1,234

$1,304

$1,374

$1,444

$1,514

$1,584

$1,654

$1,724

$1,794

$1,864

$1,934

$2,004

$2,074

$2,144

$2,214

$15.31

80-84

$116

$137

$158

$189

$247

$312

$389

$436

$497

$551

$566

$757

$853

$951

$1,143

$1,249

$1,319

$1,444

$1,535

$1,626

$1,717

$1,808

$1,899

$1,990

$2,081

$2,172

$2,263

$2,353

$2,444

$2,535

$2,626

$2,717

$2,808

$2,899

$19.29

 85+

$151

$186

$215

$254

$332

$417

$522

$583

$663

$737

$756

$1,024

$1,156

$1,291

$1,558

$1,689

$1,784

$1,957

$2,081

$2,204

$2,328

$2,452

$2,576

$2,700

$2,824

$2,947

$3,071

$3,195

$3,319

$3,443

$3,567

$3,691

$3,814

$3,938

$22.10

Why Sell ExactCare  ?

Lightning-Fast Payments

With BHTP Burst, instant* claims 
payments go into a personal 
checking account via debit card – 
or into any account of choice.

Quick Claims

ExactCare’s “pic-and-a-click” claim 
submission ditches the paper so 
travelers can keep going. No more 
back-and-forth exchanges  
of paper receipts.

Comprehensive Coverage

Coverage for trip cancellation, 
baggage loss, emergency  
evacuation, and travel medical 
expenses – and our medical 
coverage is primary if you buy 
ExactCare within 15 days of  
your initial trip deposit.

Great Service

Contact us for travel assistance 
anytime, through any device. 

Call 844-411-BHTP  

Tweet us @BHTPAssist 

Email Assist@BHTP.com 

Text us at 40594** 

WebChat us at www.bhtp.com 

Or interact with us via our 
mobile app 

Visit www.bhtp.com to learn the 
whole story!
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Please see your Agent Portal or BHTP.com for quotes on trips costing $25,001 - $100,000. Coverage and pricing may vary by state. Rates do not include a $9 policy fee.  
Rates for trips of more than 30 days may be higher. *Speed of claim transactions may vary depending on receiving financial institution. ** Text service is activated when 
customers select “text” as their preferred contact method.

ExactCare  Pricing Grid: Base Plan Rates Per Person®


