

Coverage Type (	ExactCare ® Covers
Trip Cancellation	<b>Up to 100% of trip cost</b> (\$100,000 max.)
Trip Interruption	<b>Up to 150% of trip cost</b> (\$150,000 max.)
Trip Interruption – Return Air Only	Up to \$750
Emergency Medical & Dental	<b>Up to \$25,000</b> (\$500 dental max.)
Baggage Loss/Damage/Theft	Up to \$1,000
Baggage Delay	Up to \$200
Trip Delay	<b>Up to \$1,000</b> (\$200/day)
Missed Connection	Up to \$500
Emergency Medical Evacuation	Up to \$500,000
24/7/365 Worldwide Travel Assistance	Included

Bonus* Coverage *If the plan is purchased within 15 days of initial trip deposit					
Waiver of pre-existing medical condition exclusion	Included				
Medical Expense (Primary)	Included				
Financial Default Coverage	Included				
AD&D Common-Carrier Air Only	Up to \$50,000				

## **ExactCare® Advantages:**

- Comprehensive coverage
- Hassle-free claims
- Lightning-fast claims payments
- Financial security
- Simple coverages
- Insurance for every traveler

# How to waive pre-existing medical conditions:

BHTP will waive the pre-existing medical-condition exclusion if the plan is purchased within 15 days of making the initial trip payment or deposit, and if the amount of coverage purchased equals the value of all prepaid nonrefundable payments or deposits. Please see Description of Coverage for details.

Optional Coverage Type	ExactCare® Covers	Age <b>0-34</b>	Age <b>35-59</b>	Age <b>60-69</b>	Age <b>70-74</b>	Age <b>75-79</b>	Age <b>80-84</b>	Age <b>85+</b>
Emergency Evacuation & Repatriation of Remains Upgrade	Additional \$500,000	\$3.26	\$4.01	\$5.62	\$9.72	\$13.21	\$17.38	\$25.36
Car-Rental Collision Coverage	Additional \$35,000	\$9 per day rented (per car)						
AD&D — Common-Carrier Air-Only Upgrade	Up to \$500,000	\$9 per \$100,000 of coverage (up to \$500,000 max.)						
Medical Expense Upgrade	Additional \$25,000	\$11.66	\$13.92	\$21.17	\$22.00	\$33.80	\$41.85	\$42.50
Cancel For Any Reason	50% of Trip Cost Multiply base plan cost by 0.4							



## **ExactCare® Pricing Grid:** Base Plan Rates Per Person

Please see your Agent Portal or BHTP.com for quotes on trips costing \$25,001 - \$100,000. Coverage and pricing may vary by state. Rates do not include a \$9 policy fee. Rates for trips of more than 30 days may be higher. \*Speed of claim transactions may vary depending on receiving financial institution. \*\* Text service is activated when customers select "text" as their preferred contact method.

Coverage Type	Age <b>0-34</b>	Age <b>35-59</b>	Age <b>60-69</b>	Age <b>70-74</b>	Age <b>75-79</b>	Age <b>80-84</b>	Age <b>85+</b>
\$0	\$14	\$18	\$28	\$55	\$67	\$116	\$151
\$.01 - \$250	\$23	\$32	\$45	\$72	\$91	\$137	\$186
\$251 - \$500	\$26	\$38	\$54	\$84	\$106	\$158	\$215
\$501 - \$1,000	\$34	\$50	\$71	\$104	\$128	\$189	\$254
\$1,001 - \$1,500	\$48	\$72	\$100	\$140	\$173	\$247	\$332
\$1,501 - \$2,000	\$65	\$98	\$133	\$181	\$222	\$312	\$417
\$2,001 - \$2,500	\$84	\$127	\$172	\$230	\$282	\$389	\$522
\$2,501 - \$3,000	\$95	\$144	\$195	\$259	\$317	\$436	\$583
\$3,001 - \$3,500	\$110	\$167	\$226	\$297	\$363	\$497	\$663
\$3,501 - \$4,000	\$123	\$187	\$253	\$330	\$405	\$551	\$737
\$4,001 - \$4,500	\$128	\$193	\$261	\$340	\$416	\$566	\$756
\$4,501 - \$5,000	\$170	\$261	\$353	\$458	\$564	\$757	\$1,024
\$5,001 - \$5,500	\$191	\$295	\$400	\$517	\$637	\$853	\$1,156
\$5,501 - \$6,000	\$214	\$331	\$448	\$578	\$713	\$951	\$1,291
\$6,001 - \$6,500	\$257	\$399	\$542	\$697	\$861	\$1,143	\$1,558
\$6,501 - \$7,000	\$288	\$445	\$601	\$766	\$942	\$1,249	\$1,689
\$7,001 - \$8,000	\$305	\$471	\$636	\$810	\$997	\$1,319	\$1,784
\$8,001 - \$9,000	\$334	\$517	\$698	\$888	\$1,094	\$1,444	\$1,957
\$9,001 - \$10,000	\$355	\$550	\$744	\$944	\$1,164	\$1,535	\$2,081
\$10,001 - \$11,000	\$377	\$584	\$789	\$1,001	\$1,234	\$1,626	\$2,204
\$11,001 - \$12,000	\$399	\$618	\$835	\$1,058	\$1,304	\$1,717	\$2,328
\$12,001 - \$13,000	\$420	\$651	\$880	\$1,115	\$1,374	\$1,808	\$2,452
\$13,001 - \$14,000	\$442	\$685	\$926	\$1,171	\$1,444	\$1,899	\$2,576
\$14,001 - \$15,000	\$463	\$719	\$971	\$1,228	\$1,514	\$1,990	\$2,700
\$15,001 -\$16,000	\$485	\$753	\$1,017	\$1,285	\$1,584	\$2,081	\$2,824
\$16,001 - \$17,000	\$507	\$786	\$1,062	\$1,342	\$1,654	\$2,172	\$2,947
\$17,001 - \$18,000	\$528	\$820	\$1,107	\$1,398	\$1,724	\$2,263	\$3,071
\$18,001 - \$19,000	\$550	\$854	\$1,153	\$1,455	\$1,794	\$2,353	\$3,195
\$19,001 - \$20,000	\$571	\$887	\$1,198	\$1,512	\$1,864	\$2,444	\$3,319
\$20,001 - \$21,000	\$593	\$921	\$1,244	\$1,569	\$1,934	\$2,535	\$3,443
\$21,001 - \$22,000	\$615	\$955	\$1,289	\$1,625	\$2,004	\$2,626	\$3,567
\$22,001 - \$23,000	\$636	\$988	\$1,335	\$1,682	\$2,074	\$2,717	\$3,691
\$23,001 - \$24,000	\$658	\$1,022	\$1,380	\$1,739	\$2,144	\$2,808	\$3,814
\$24,001 - \$25,000	\$680	\$1,056	\$1,426	\$1,796	\$2,214	\$2,899	\$3,938
Days over 30 Charge	\$4.86	\$5.84	\$8.73	\$10.01	\$15.31	\$19.29	\$22.10

## Why Sell ExactCare®?



## **Lightning-Fast Payments**

With BHTP Burst, instant\* claims payments go into a personal checking account via debit card – or into any account of choice.



### **Quick Claims**

ExactCare's "pic-and-a-click" claim submission ditches the paper so travelers can keep going. No more back-and-forth exchanges of paper receipts.



### **Comprehensive Coverage**

Coverage for trip cancellation, baggage loss, emergency evacuation, and travel medical expenses — and our medical coverage is primary if you buy ExactCare within 15 days of your initial trip deposit.



#### **Great Service**

Contact us for travel assistance anytime, through any device.

- Call 844-411-BHTP
- Tweet us @BHTPAssist
- Email Assist@BHTP.com
- Text us at 40594\*\*
- WebChat us at www.bhtp.com
- Or interact with us via our mobile app

# Visit www.bhtp.com to learn the whole story!

The product descriptions provided here are only brief summaries and may be changed without notice. The full coverage terms and details, including limitations and exclusions, are contained in the insurance policy. If you have questions about coverage available under our plans, please review the policy or contact us at 844-411-2487 or assist@bhtp.com. The purchase of this product is not required in order to purchase any other travel product or service. Your travel retailer might not be licensed to sell travel insurance and will only be able to provide general information about the product. An unlicensed travel retailer may not answer technical questions about the terms and conditions of the insurance offered AND may not evaluate the adequacy of your existing insurance coverage. The products being offered provide insurance coverage that only applies during the coverage trip. You may have insurance coverage from other sources that provides similar benefits but may be subject to different restrictions depending upon the coverage. You may wish to compare the terms of the travel policy offered through BHTP with any existing life, health, home, and automobile insurance policies you may have. If you have questions about your coverage under your existing insurance policies, contact your insurer or insurance agent or broker. Berkshire Hathaway Travel Protection is a marketing name used by Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Concierge LLC, 1145 Clark Street, Stevens Point, WI 54481. The products described on this website are produced by Berkshire Hathaway Global Insurance Services, LLC, 1145 Clark Street, Stevens Point, WI 54481; 855-487-1745. Inquiries regarding new, existing, or denied claims and any other claims questions may also be directed to this address. Consumers in California may also contact: California Department of Insurance Company 1314 Douglas Street, Suite 1400, Omaha, NE 68102-1944. National Indemnity Company, 1314 Douglas Street, Suite 1400, Omaha, NE 68102-1944. Secondary (formerly known as Stonewall Insurance